Ergebnisliste aller Teilnehmer

15. Raumedic Walkathlon

19.10.2018

Turnverein Minchberg v. 1862 e.V. Seite 1 von 7
nach Strecke und Zeit
Disziplin Laufer
Startnr Nachname Vorname Verein Laufzeit Strecke
Liufer
513 Hagel Moritz Gealan Tri Team IFL 00:29:23 6
514 Hagel Steffen 00:33:00 6
437 Mutterer Mirko FERCHAU Engineeri ~ 00:34:50 6
414 Werner Eric FERCHAU Engineeri 00:35:59 6
413 Lazar Jirgen FERCHAU Engineeri ~ 00:39:15 6
425 Gebhardt Katharina ohne 00:40:07 6
510 Kempf Lukas Ifl Helmbrechts 00:42:27 6
508 Kempf Marketa Ifl Helmbrechts 00:42:30 6
103 Bauer Jasmin Raumedic 00:44:19 6
180 Wilfert Thomas Raumedic 00:46:57 6
509 Kempf Emily Ifl Helmbrechts 00:49:06 6
507 Kempf Heiko Ifl Helmbrechts 00:49:09 6
522 Hager Robert ohne 00:50:56 6
523 Leupold Teresa ohne 00:50:59 6
112 Fischer Lea Raumedic 01:35:45 6
141 Lick Tina Raumedic 01:40:16 6
Liufer
273 Wolf Joachim TV Stammbach 00:43:36 9
415 Prief3 Thomas FERCHAU Engineeri 00:44:13 9
455 Fels Thomas Wilhelm Kneitz AG 00:45:59 9
553 Knaus-Bierbaum Stefan Raumedic 00:47:30 9
149 Pingler Daniel Raumedic 00:53:51 9
170 Stolzel Fabian Raumedic 00:54:14 9
144 Miiller Helmut Raumedic 00:54:40 9
540 Heckel Kristina TV Miinchberg 00:56:58 9
542 Lauterbach Lothar TV Miinchberg 00:57:02 9
416 Bauer Katharina FERCHAU Engineeri ~ 00:58:08 9
576 Konig Alex ohne 01:00:05 9
570 Fraas Heidi Ifl Helmbrechts 01:00:53 9
136 Lassmann Isabell Raumedic 01:01:16 9
137 Lassmann Vanessa Raumedic 01:01:19 9
567 Schumann Ulrike Ifl Helmbrechts 01:07:42 9
503 Lochner Andrea ohne 01:11:09 9
454 Fischer Semra Wilhelm Kneitz AG 01:12:07 9
Liufer
409 Moller Heike Erdinger Alkoholfrei 00:58:17 13
161 Rudroff Marco Raumedic 01:02:40 13
560 Lottes Lothar FC Waldstein 01:05:05 13
585 Greiner Werner ohne 01:12:37 13
562 Schnurrer Thomas TV Miinchberg 01:13:22 13
565 Thuy Angela TV Miinchberg 01:13:23 13
550 Raithel Sascha ohne 01:13:26 13
166 Schilling Stefanie Raumedic 01:17:04 13
515 Ilius Melanie SC Miinchberg 01:18:44 13
512 Oswald Dr. Katrin ohne 01:19:48 13




Disziplin Laufer

Startnr Nachname Vorname Verein Laufzeit Strecke
573 Knorr Mathias Laufburschen Schauen  01:27:11 13
574 Greim Fabian ohne 01:27:13 13
572 Eckardt Dirk Laufburschen Schauen  01:27:16 13
215 Barthold Karl TV Weillendorf 02:07:34 13
213 KéBner Adelbert TV Weillendorf 02:07:41 13

Liufer
543 Wendler Christoph SG Naitschau 01:38:07 21,5
533 Giebel Florian FC Carl Zeiss Jena 01:42:24 21,5
535 Vielmann Alexander Wilder Haufen 01:56:40 21,5
463 Sebald Eduard DAYV Bayreuth 01:57:41 21,5
534 Vogel Anna-Maria FC Carl Zeiss Jena 02:04:24 21,5
162 Ruhland Thomas Raumedic 02:43:28 21,5
216 Krombholz Kuno TV WeiBendorf 02:48:00 21,5
Nordic Walker
563 Riedelbauch Silke ohne 00:47:01 6
228 Beck Tanja TV Meierhof 00:49:26 6
210 Gundrum Sascha SV Weidenberg 00:53:03 6
205 Richter Oliver SV Weidenberg 00:55:12 6
493 Miiller Katrin ohne 00:55:49 6
482 Anger Ute SV Franken 1949 e.V.  00:56:19 6
173 Sturm Susanne Raumedic 00:56:50 6
583 Bohm Doris TUS Schauenstein 00:57:15 6
582 Bohm-Pohl Sonja TUS Schauenstein 00:57:23 6
128 Jungmann Sybille Raumedic 00:57:52 6
555 Bauer Thomas VFB Rehau 00:58:10 6
480 Hartbauer Jutta SV Franken 1949 e¢.V.  00:59:01 6
581 Leppert Eva Ifl Hof 00:59:13 6
579 Leppert Bernhard Ifl Hof 00:59:16 6
115 Fraas Sarah Raumedic 00:59:47 6
121 Greim Mona Raumedic 00:59:48 6
568 Popp Angelika Ifl Helmbrechts 01:00:23 6
566 Popp Herbert Ifl Helmbrechts 01:00:37 6
500 Goller Marion TSV Hof 01:00:38 6
499 Goller Gerhard TSV Hof 01:00:41 6
521 Feilhuber Klaus BSC Tauperlitz 01:00:43 6
206 Timpel Christina SV Weidenberg 01:01:23 6
208 Liineburg Michaela SV Weidenberg 01:01:36 6
225 Gottesmann irene TV Meierhof 01:03:56 6
227 Findeil3 Sieglinde TV Meierhof 01:04:00 6
226 Gottesmann Siegfried TV Meierhof 01:04:03 6
203 Gtinsche Hildegart SV Weidenberg 01:05:01 6
548 Menzel Siegfried Raumedic 01:05:11 6
110 Enskath Dajana Raumedic 01:05:50 6
156 Reichenauer Anja Raumedic 01:05:51 6
100 Diezel Eberhard TSV Carlsgriin 01:06:27 6
209 Ruckdeschel Jiirgen SV Weidenberg 01:06:31 6
207 Timpel Jirgen SV Weidenberg 01:06:34 6
474 Cimmino Frauke Ifl Hof 01:06:52 6
179 Wenzel Diana Raumedic 01:07:38 6
545 Senne Marie ohne 01:08:50 6
577 Offial Ulrike Ifl Hof 01:10:09 6




Disziplin Nordic Walker

Startnr Nachname Vorname Verein Laufzeit Strecke
580 Allwig Elfriede Ifl Hof 01:10:11 6
537 Pfeiffer Siegfried Ifl Hof 01:10:14 6
473 Cimmino Giuseppe Ifl Hof 01:11:30 6
268 Scholz Manfred TV Stammbach 01:14:38 6
269 Scholz Werner TV Stammbach 01:14:41 6
270 Schuberth Georg TV Stammbach 01:14:43 6
202 Gtinsche Oliver SV Weidenberg 01:14:59 6
506 Meyer Alexandra SV Weidenberg 01:15:33 6
204 Giinsche Thomas SV Weidenberg 01:15:35 6
108 Dobl Helga Raumedic 01:19:38 6
155 Regenhardt Monika Raumedic 01:19:41 6
547 Schwedler Anneliese Pegnitzer Sportfreund  01:22:04 6
422 Goldfuf3 Arnulf Sportfreunde Pegnitz 01:33:46 6
236 Zeitler Melitta SC/TV Gefrees 01:42:05 6
234 Zeitler Felix SC/TV Gefrees 01:45:17 6
237 Zeitler Thomas SC/TV Gefrees 01:45:26 6
235 Zeitler Kirsten SC/TV Gefrees 01:46:15 6

Nordic Walker
445 Geiser Reinhard TUS Schauenstein 00:57:26 9
446 Seufl Birbel TUS Schauenstein 00:57:49 9
442 Osel Conny TUS Schauenstein 01:00:49 9
197 Tobehn Diana SV Weidenberg 01:01:26 9
449 Saalfrank Harald TUS Schauenstein 01:04:50 9
575 Macht Ute Ifl Hof 01:05:41 9
448 Saalfrank Maria TUS Schauenstein 01:14:06 9
441 Hollerich Sylvia TUS Schauenstein 01:14:09 9
177 Weber Daniela Raumedic 01:15:01 9
178 Weber Maximilian Raumedic 01:15:04 9
224 Becher Andrea TV Meierhof 01:16:38 9
158 Rodel Claudia Raumedic 01:19:20 9
157 Rodel Herbert Raumedic 01:19:23 9
487 Fuchs Anni Nordic Walking Wuns ~ 01:19:58 9
232 Haberstumpf-Rofiner Ute SC/TV Gefrees 01:20:42 9
549 Spieler Rosemarie Ifl Hof 01:21:31 9
544 Schmid Eduard ohne 01:21:33 9
532 Tolzer Manfred AWO-NW-Treff Wei 01:21:37 9
526 Kolbe Raimund AWO-NW-Treff Wei 01:21:40 9
524 Schimpl Anita Ifl Hof 01:22:29 9
525 Schimpl Helmut Ifl Hof 01:22:31 9
438 Purucker Klaus FERCHAU Engineeri 01:22:35 9
280 Ehrhardt Gabriele ATSYV Oberkotzau 01:22:38 9
556 Ziicker Hannelore Nordic Walking Wuns ~ 01:23:39 9
199 Hiibsch Dominik SV Weidenberg 01:24:14 9
411 Herpich-Mai Barbara TV Coburg-Ketschend  01:25:10 9
111 Findeif3 Barbara Raumedic 01:25:28 9
185 Heber Gabriele Raumedic 01:25:31 9
186 Ammon Bernd Raumedic 01:25:33 9
571 Schloth Christine Reha-Sport Miinchber  01:25:35 9
447 Fraas Daniela TUS Schauenstein 01:26:04 9
444 Knieling Klaus TUS Schauenstein 01:26:07 9
481 Wunschel Sina SV Franken 1949 e.V.  01:26:19 9
485 Rebert Horst SV Franken 1949 e.V.  01:26:21 9




Disziplin Nordic Walker

Startnr
278
120
546
475
529
530
198
443
164
181
527
531
486
440
223
218
222
220
263
264
219
221
495
140
113
139
528
465
467
464
142
266
271
163
184
127
124
183
182
109
117
152
147
175
131
102
259
258
257
557
201
247

Nachname
Lukas
GléaBer
Vogel
Kunzelmann
Rief3

Rief
Schmidt
Knieling
Schiefl
Ziegler
Miiller
Tamler
Kaudewitz
Heinrich
Bar
Werner
Lochner
Mittmann
Basini
Basini
Mittmann
Reingruber
Wartha
Limmer
Fischer
Limmer
Mulzer
Gladitsch
Gladitsch
Gladitsch
Mehringer
Fohn
Wilfert
Schappler
Stocker
Hiittner
Hein
Stocker
Stocker
Déring
Giértner
Rausch
Ortlauf
Thierschmidt
Knarr
Bauer
Kilpert
Rodel
Rodel
Eller
Baumann
Kolb

Vorname
Karl-Heinz
Stefanie
Heike
Karin
Christine
Nina
Renate
Petra
Ina
Sabrina
Erika
Elisabeth
Horst
Werner
Birgit
Elke
Martina
Peter
Marita
Konrad
Beate
Roland
Anton
Sandy
Lara
Peggy
Ala

Paul
Monika
Angela
Yvonne
Jutta
Gertraud
Barbara
Philipp
Linda
Anke
Jutta
Martin
Jennifer
Sandra
Angelika
Amelie
Katja
Kristina
Dominik
Petra
Hartmut
Irene
Helga
Adrian
Renate

Verein

ATSYV Oberkotzau
Raumedic

Ifl Helmbrechts

ohne
AWO-NW-Treff Wei
AWO-NW-Treff Wei
SV Weidenberg

TUS Schauenstein
Raumedic

Raumedic
AWO-NW-Treff Wei
AWO-NW-Treff Wei
SV Franken 1949 e.V.
TV Helmbrechts

SC Miinchberg

SC Miinchberg

SC Miinchberg

SC Miinchberg

TV Stammbach

TV Stammbach

SC Miinchberg

SC Miinchberg

ohne

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic
AWO-NW-Treff Wei
Team Erdinger Alkoh
Team Erdinger Alkoh
Team Erdinger Alkoh
Raumedic

TV Stammbach

TV Stammbach
Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Raumedic

Zeller Walking Stierer
Zeller Walking Stierer
Zeller Walking Stierer
TSV Zell

SV Weidenberg

TSV Carlsgriin

Laufzeit
01:26:43
01:26:50
01:26:52
01:27:41
01:28:05
01:28:06
01:28:28
01:28:39
01:28:59
01:29:01
01:31:39
01:31:46
01:31:50
01:32:03
01:32:10
01:32:13
01:32:19
01:32:21
01:32:49
01:32:53
01:33:39
01:33:41
01:35:24
01:35:43
01:35:49
01:35:51
01:35:54
01:39:15
01:39:18
01:39:42
01:41:20
01:42:00
01:42:02
01:42:08
01:42:48
01:43:01
01:43:03
01:43:11
01:43:22
01:44:11
01:44:13
01:44:23
01:45:00
01:45:13
01:45:30
01:45:48
01:48:23
01:48:28
01:48:32
01:48:35
01:52:13
01:52:38

Strecke
9

O© O O O O O OV O OV O LV LV O LV O LV O LV LV O LV VO LV LV VO OV VO LV VOV OO VOV OO VOV LV O OV O LV VO V0o O O O O




Disziplin Nordic Walker

Startnr Nachname Vorname Verein Laufzeit Strecke
251 Seidlitz Conni TSV Carlsgriin 01:52:41 9
279 Birkel Helga ATSV Oberkotzau 01:52:53 9
281 Kerling Erika ATSYV Oberkotzau 01:52:58 9
200 Gtinsche Birgit SV Weidenberg 01:55:00 9
172 Strunz Benedikt Raumedic 01:55:46 9
171 Strunz Jessica Raumedic 01:55:59 9
104 Binner Anja Raumedic 01:56:10 9
433 Maasberg Regine TV Miinchberg 02:14:23 9
432 Maasberg Rainer TV Miinchberg 02:14:33 9

Nordic Walker
277 Hiibsch Uwe ATSV Oberkotzau 01:19:04 13
561 Kratz Ingeborg TSV Hof 01:25:38 13
484 Wunschel Klaus SV Franken 1949 e.V.  01:26:48 13
148 Ott Kristina Raumedic 01:28:56 13
519 Malter Andrea Die Muppis 01:32:24 13
520 Hoger Antje Die Muppis 01:32:26 13
195 Hiibsch Martina SV Weidenberg 01:32:31 13
435 Huhn Roland bewegt e.v. 01:35:40 13
491 Lautenschléger Frank Ski-Verein Triebes e. 01:36:57 13
489 Jobst Roland Nordic Walking Wuns  01:38:43 13
478 Wiche Joachim Ski-Verein Triebes e. 01:39:30 13
123 Halid Silvia Raumedic 01:40:18 13
483 Hackenberg Bernd Sportclub Sparkasse H ~ 01:40:36 13
275 Schorner Roland ATSV Oberkotzau 01:41:38 13
502 Nieweg Werner Ifl Hof 01:42:35 13
578 Botsch Petra Ifl Helmbrechts 01:46:37 13
196 Baumann Harald SV Weidenberg 01:47:41 13
419 Menzler Stephan ohne 01:48:09 13
431 Gebauer Marc KSK 01:48:11 13
417 Troger Andrea ohne 01:48:20 13
552 Schulze Jana Tanzsportverein SOm 01:50:01 13
541 Schidlich Kerstin 01:50:20 13
260 Kilpert Gerd Zeller Walking Stierer  01:51:10 13
249 Miiller Sarah TSV Carlsgriin 01:52:40 13
250 Miiller Ulrike TSV Carlsgriin 01:53:02 13
428 Gladitsch Peter Erdinger Alkoholfrei 01:54:50 13
230 Christ Larissa SC/TV Gefrees 01:55:05 13
267 Schmitt Susanne TV Stammbach 01:55:08 13
238 Brendel Karin TSV Carlsgriin 01:55:34 13
241 Farber Susanne TSV Carlsgriin 01:55:35 13
426 Beyer-Hebestreit Gudrun NDW Sommerda 01:55:55 13
436 Hoffmann Annett ohne 01:56:04 13
479 Heidenreich Andrea 1995 ev. Sommerda 01:56:07 13
150 Pohrer Wolfgang Raumedic 01:56:32 13
146 Dieter Ney Raumedic 01:57:29 13
283 Feller Petra ATSV Oberkotzau 01:58:38 13
282 Denzler Werner ATSV Oberkotzau 01:58:47 13
450 Kunzelmann Kerstin Wilhelm Kneitz AG 01:58:51 13
151 Pohrer Tim Raumedic 01:59:37 13
458 Herrmann Enrico TSV Streitau 02:03:06 13
439 Petzet Werner TSV Streitau 02:03:09 13
466 Gladitsch Andreas Team Erdinger Alkoh 02:03:13 13




Disziplin Nordic Walker

Startnr Nachname Vorname Verein Laufzeit Strecke
494 Schmidt Diana ohne 02:05:31 13
492 Landgraf Cornelia ohne 02:05:33 13
453 Exner Manuela Wilhelm Kneitz AG 02:06:10 13
451 Feulner Michaela Wilhelm Kneitz AG 02:06:12 13
490 Lottes Roland Nordic Walking Wuns ~ 02:06:36 13
488 Kreuzer Birgit Nordic Walking Wuns ~ 02:06:38 13
214 Kéafner Birgit TV WeiBlendorf 02:06:48 13
212 Kiissau Patrizia TV WeiBlendorf 02:06:50 13
558 Blof Christine Ifl Helmbrechts 02:07:21 13
559 Hahn Heike Ifl Helmbrechts 02:07:23 13
211 Dietzel Kati TV Weillendorf 02:07:32 13
469 Bohm Regina Paradies Walker vond  02:07:39 13
569 Meringer Helga TSV Hof 02:07:58 13
452 Burger Sabine Wilhelm Kneitz AG 02:08:15 13
551 Hippe Hartmut ohne 02:08:30 13
276 Voigtlédnder Barbara ATSYV Oberkotzau 02:08:45 13
516 Grewer-Weidig Silke ohne 02:08:49 13
517 Martin Elvira ohne 02:08:56 13
434 Kaiser Monika bewegt e.v. 02:09:05 13
265 Hahn Dr. Dieter TV Stammbach 02:10:57 13
496 Frankenberger Stephanie ohne 02:13:06 13
497 Gunkel Henrik ohne 02:13:09 13
233 Niissel Hanne SC/TV Gefrees 02:15:43 13
256 Kellerer Pamela SC/TV Gefrees 02:15:45 13
471 Safaian Ali Sportfreunde Pegnitz 02:16:00 13
539 Tomin-Nedvidek Susanne Team Panzerknacker 02:16:05 13
538 Nedvidek Dr. Joachim Team Panzerknacker 02:16:17 13
143 Meinel Kerstin Raumedic 02:22:24 13
116 Freundel Heiko Raumedic 02:22:26 13
101 Bansemer Katrin Raumedic 02:23:44 13
159 Rottluff Heike Raumedic 02:31:29 13
160 Rottluff Mike Raumedic 02:31:31 13
154 Rausendorf Jens Raumedic 02:31:34 13
217 Frank Kathrin TV Weillendorf 02:36:25 13

Nordic Walker
564 Friedrich Jirgen Ifl Frankenwald 01:07:55 21,5
262 Weller Rico Zeller Walking Stierer  02:04:18 21,5
194 Giinsche Herbert SV Weidenberg 02:34:21 21,5
193 Schmidt Roland SV Weidenberg 02:43:09 21,5
427 Briickner Olaf WSV Bad Lobenstein 02:48:24 21,5
421 Schelter-Goldfuf3 Margarete Sportfreunde Pegnitz 02:48:47 21,5
274 Strofner Rainer ATSV Oberkotzau 02:49:25 21,5
187 Biihling Thomas SV Weidenberg 02:58:18 21,5
248 Miiller Andreas TSV Carlsgriin 02:58:24 21,5
239 Brendel Thomas TSV Carlsgriin 02:58:26 21,5
459 Herrmann Uwe TSV Streitau 02:59:42 21,5
505 Mlynek Markus Ifl Hof 03:01:12 21,5
470 Hickethier Elke Paradies Walker vond  03:02:52 21,5
423 Konrad Ralf NaturFreunde Plauen 03:02:56 21,5
429 Rast Werner Allgéu Oldies 03:06:20 21,5
430 Dipre Klaus Allgdu Oldies 03:06:21 21,5
244 Jaksch Erwin TSV Carlsgriin 03:06:53 21,5




Disziplin Nordic Walker

Startnr
153
169
243
242
246
245
457
285
284
191
189
504
254
252
192
261
408
554
188
190
253
255
518
511
420
462
461
468
412
456
476

Nachname
Rausch
Schneider
Glockner
Glockner
Kolb
Koffnitt
Schweimer
Schmidt
Rosse
Dittmann
Schldtzer
Kiefhaber
Seidlitz
Seidlitz
Jaresch
Gesell
Sollner
Sollner
Biihling
Wagner
Seidlitz
Seidlitz
Wolfrum
Hesse
Fraas
Schmittfull
Kern
Jakob
Herpich
Schweimer
Motschenbacher

Vorname
Udo
Claus
Sascha
Sandy
Friedrich
Dieter
Peter
Michael
Kerstin
Beate
Harald
Giinter
Tanja
Nadine
Reinhard
Irmgard
Stefan
Marco
Sabine
Waltraud
Stefan
Thomas
Nadja
Yvonne
Sebastian
Uwe
Perta
Christine
Burghard
Sabine
Isabel

Verein

Raumedic

Raumedic

TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Carlsgriin

Die Sporcher

ohne

ohne

SV Weidenberg

SV Weidenberg

BSG Sparkasse Bayre
TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Carlsgriin

SV Weidenberg
Zeller Walking Stierer
Frankenwaldverein Ha
Frankenwaldverein Ge
SV Weidenberg

SV Weidenberg

TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Carlsgriin

WSV Schwarzenbach/
ohne

ohne

ohne

ohne

SG Regnitzlosau

TV Coburg-Ketschend
Die Sporcher

ohne

Laufzeit
03:08:30
03:10:48
03:14:40
03:14:44
03:14:53
03:16:08
03:16:32
03:16:52
03:16:56
03:17:51
03:17:56
03:22:03
03:23:04
03:23:06
03:23:09
03:30:52
03:30:55
03:30:57
03:31:27
03:31:28
03:33:37
03:33:38
03:33:57
03:34:00
03:34:24
03:35:37
03:35:53
03:35:56
03:37:17
03:37:22
03:37:27

Strecke
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5




